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LIST OF HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED DURING 2021

S. no Date Day Holiday
1. 26.01.2021 |Tuesday Republic Day
2. 11.03.2021 |Thursday Mahashivratri
3. 21.03.2021 |Sunday Mother’s Day
4. 29.03.2021 |Monday Holi
5. 15.04.2021 |Thursday Vaisakhi
6. |21.04.2021 |Wednesday |Ram Navami
7 25.04.2021 |Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
8. 06.05.2021 |Thursday Martyrs’ Day (Syrian Arab Republic)
2 14.05.2021 |Friday Idul Fitr*
10. 21.07.2021 |Wednesday Idu'l Zuha (Bakrid)*
11. 09.08.2021 |Monday New Arabic Year*
12. 15.08.2021 |Sunday Independence Day
13. 30.08.2021 |Monday Janmashtami
14. ]02.10.2021 |Saturday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday
15. |06.10.2021 |Wednesday Liberation Day (Syrian Arab Republic)
16. 19.10.2021 |Tuesday Milad-Un-Nabi (Birthday of prophet
Mohamad)*
17. |04.11.2021 |Thursday Diwali
*Subject to sighting of the Moon.
2. In addition to the above 17 holidays, two restricted holidays can be availed of

during the calendar year 2021 by India-based members of the Mission. List of
Restricted Holidays is attached.
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Head Of Chancery
Copy to:-
1. All officers/members of staff, Embassy of India, Damascus.
2. WANA Division/GA/PA-1/PA 1I/PB/PC/PD/CR(SB)/CR(NB),MEA
3. All Missions/Posts abroad.



